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Results from CCRC

Class 'Alpha', Series 'Late Summer' 

Rank
Sail 
Number Type Hcap Name

Race 
1

Race 
2

Race 
3

Race 
4

Net
Pts

1 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.967 Markova (2) (3) 1 1 2
2 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.879 Celebration 1 1 (18/DNC) (18/DNC) 2
3 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl (5) (18/DNC) 2 2 4
4 GBR8368N Hunter Son 0.816 Samurai 4 2 (18/DNC) (18/DNC) 6
5 716 / 912 J 80 OD 0.966 Justify (18/DNC) (18/DNC) 3 4 7
6 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid (18/RET) (6) 5 3 8
7 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.955 Rockhopper 3 5 (18/DNC) (18/DNC) 8
8 47518 JeanneauSu 0.862 Calypso (6) 4 (6) 5 9
9 GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera (18/RET) (18/DNC) 4 6 10

Race_1 (Provisional) 12 September 2020 11:00:00 , race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 5 to 15 SW

Place
Sail 
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.879 Celebration 13:08:02 1
2 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.967 Markova 13:08:19 (2)
3 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.955 Rockhopper 13:19:18 3
4 GBR8368N Hunter Son 0.816 Samurai 13:53:46 4
5 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 13:49:38 (5)
6 47518 JeanneauSu 0.862 Calypso 14:08:32 (6)
RET GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  (18)
RET GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  (18)
DNC 716 / 912 J 80 OD 0.966 Justify  (18)

Race_2 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 10:59:46 , race officer was Richard Creer, wind was 5 to 10 SW

Place
Sail 
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.879 Celebration 13:02:44 1
2 GBR8368N Hunter Son 0.816 Samurai 13:21:16 2
3 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.967 Markova 13:01:16 (3)
4 47518 JeanneauSu 0.862 Calypso 13:22:21 4
5 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.955 Rockhopper 13:11:16 5
6 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid 13:28:26 (6)
DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  (18)
DNC GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl  (18)
DNC 716 / 912 J 80 OD 0.966 Justify  (18)

Race_3 (Provisional) 19 September 2020 12:30:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Place
Sail 
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.967 Markova 15:45:45 1
2 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 16:23:45 2
3 716 / 912 J 80 OD 0.966 Justify 16:03:53 3
4 GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera 16:24:50 4
5 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid 16:42:56 5
6 47518 JeanneauSu 0.862 Calypso 16:59:40 (6)
DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.955 Rockhopper  (18)
DNC GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.879 Celebration  (18)
DNC GBR8368N Hunter Son 0.816 Samurai  (18)
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Race_4 (Provisional) 20 September 2020 10:00:00 , race officer was Stuart King, wind was -

Place
Sail 
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.967 Markova 11:55:40 1
2 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 12:13:50 2
3 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid 12:10:43 3
4 716 / 912 J 80 OD 0.966 Justify 12:09:42 4
5 47518 JeanneauSu 0.862 Calypso 12:28:23 5
6 GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera 12:21:15 6
DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.955 Rockhopper  (18)
DNC GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.879 Celebration  (18)
DNC GBR8368N Hunter Son 0.816 Samurai  (18)

Race_5 (NoResultsYet) 26 September 2020 14:00:00

Race_6 (NoResultsYet) 27 September 2020 10:00:00
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